
NORD #13 - Salzinnes
Saint-Jean de Dieu 8.2.2025

ThOR

Damien VANDER LINDEN
LOST
Strecke : Intermédiaire
Länge : 2500m
Zeit : 0:40:17 (16'07"/km)

5/27 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Martin GERARD 0:38:06
2. Robinson MATTERN 0:38:26
3. Eric HULLY 0:38:44

1. 63 00:00:27 80m 5'38"/km
2. 59 00:01:05 00:01:32 175m 6'11"/km
3. 49 00:01:04 00:02:36 78m 13'41"/km
4. 48 00:00:38 00:03:14 52m 12'11"/km
5. 47 00:01:11 00:04:25 81m 14'37"/km
6. 61 00:02:50 00:07:15 390m 7'16"/km
7. 50 00:01:05 00:08:20 151m 7'10"/km
8. 45 00:00:48 00:09:08 114m 7'01"/km
9. 53 00:01:02 00:10:10 69m 14'59"/km

10. 34 00:02:20 00:12:30 86m 27'08"/km
11. 37 00:03:22 00:15:52 224m 15'02"/km
12. 36 00:03:10 00:19:02 74m 42'48"/km
13. 38 00:01:54 00:20:56 137m 13'52"/km
14. 60 00:01:05 00:22:01 124m 8'44"/km
15. 69 00:01:24 00:23:25 73m 19'11"/km
16. 66 00:08:20 00:31:45 51m 163'24"/km
17. 55 00:00:53 00:32:38 52m 16'59"/km
18. 33 00:01:08 00:33:46 49m 23'08"/km
19. 58 00:00:46 00:34:32 44m 17'25"/km
20. 32 00:01:03 00:35:35 89m 11'48"/km
21. 56 00:02:46 00:38:21 123m 22'30"/km
22. 57 00:00:42 00:39:03 65m 10'46"/km
23. 999 00:01:14 00:40:17 94m 13'07"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5777
https://www.helga-o.com

